\/) W@S@C@Ktas@ daal

Scania + EURO 6 + LIFT

Costruzione
Anno
Id
Numero di
identificazione del

veicolo

Configurazione degli
assi

Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Classe di emissione
Potenza
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso
Lunghezza

Larghezza

Descrizione
YS2P4X20005336647

Cassone
2013

336647

YS2P4X20005336647

4x2

2

Automatico
948.510 km
Diesel

Euro 6

184 kW (250 PK)
20.500 kg

9.850 kg

10.650 kg

1.000 cm

255 cm
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